
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION
$2,000,000.00 01/28/16 (Council) – Engineering services

$58,000.00 01/28/16 (Administrative Authority) – Engineering project management and design 
services

$1,113,557.93 06/14/18 Proposed (Council) – Detailed design and bid/award phase services
$3,171,557.93 Total Contract Authorization

CONTRACT HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION
$783,661.10 08/24/16 Engineering services

$2,329,896.83 06/14/18 Proposed – SA #1 – Detailed design and bid/award phase services
$3,113,557.93 Total Contract Expenditures


